Supporting the club is as easy as pie!

Who would have thought that eating would help raise money for the club?2?
As per last year there is a range of pies, pasties, sausage rolls & muffins.
All are freshly baked & ready to go into your belly or the freezer to save for a day

you don't want to cook!

ITEM

Mini pies

Mini pasties

Mini sausage rolls

Pies

Pasties

Sausage rolls

Lamingtons

Chocolate Choc Chip Muffins
Apple Cinnamon Muffins

NAME:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

PAYMENT DETAILS:
CASH:

CREDIT CARD:
ORDERS BY: Mon 10th June

ORDER FORM
PACK SIZE
1 dozen
1 dozen
1 dozen
2 pack
2 pack
4 pack
4 pack
4 pack
4 pack

PRICE
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$9.00
$9.00
$13.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00

COLLECTION: Thurs 13th June from Ravendale oval 5.30 - 8.00pm

Order online

Direct debit

Take a picture

PAYMENT OPTIONS
www.tasmanfc.com

QUANTITY COST

TOTAL COST |$

Tasman Football Club BSB:633000 ACC: 142 048 347
Please include your name in the comments

Take a picture of your form & text to 0417 779 001



